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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

18 Sunday 1-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

39 Thursday 5-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

53 Wednesday 11-Oct 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS RANGERS

83 Sunday 15-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

104 Wednesday 18-Oct 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

134 Tuesday 24-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

167 Sunday 29-Oct 10:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS RANGERS

181 Tuesday 31-Oct 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

207 Sunday 5-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

238 Thursday 9-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

254 Sunday 12-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

276 Wednesday 15-Nov 9:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

298 Monday 20-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

328 Sunday 26-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS BOWSER

345 Wednesday 29-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

355 Saturday 2-Dec 6:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS RANGERS

379 Monday 4-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

405 Sunday 10-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

430 Tuesday 12-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

456 Sunday 17-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS BOWSER

488 Thursday 21-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HAWKS

522 Saturday 6-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

535 Sunday 7-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

556 Wednesday 10-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

577 Sunday 14-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

602 Wednesday 17-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS RANGERS

633 Sunday 21-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS RANGERS BOWSER

653 Tuesday 23-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

677 Saturday 27-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

699 Monday 29-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS RANGERS

726 Friday 2-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

749 Sunday 4-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

767 Wednesday 7-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

797 Wednesday 14-Feb 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

840 Tuesday 20-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS RANGERS

844 Monday 26-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS RANGERS

876 Saturday 2-Mar 7:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

901 Monday 4-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

929 Saturday 9-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

941 Sunday 10-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS RANGERS

973 Thursday 14-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HAWKS

995 Sunday 17-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1027 Thursday 21-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

1056 Sunday 24-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS HABS

1078 Thursday 28-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS

RR012 Wednesday 3-Apr 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HAWKS

RR034 Friday 5-Apr 7:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

RR058 Sunday 7-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS RANGERS

RR082 Wednesday 10-Apr 6:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS HABS

RR108 Friday 12-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS RANGERS


